
KSBDC Directory 
As of 11/9/04

 
KSBDC Central Office 

 
UK Center for Entrepreneurship 
225 CM Gatton Business & Economics Building 
Lexington, KY 40506-0034 
(859) 257-7668  Fax: (859) 323-1907 
Toll Free:  1-888-475-SBDC 
 
Becky Naugle, State Director, KSBDC lrnaug0@uky.edu 
Steve Jacoby, Associate State Director cbesj@uky.edu 
Tammy Liebenauer, Environmental Consultant tlieb2@uky.edu 
Marge Berge, MIS Manager   mberge@uky.edu 
David Stevens, Principal Accountant dsteven@uky.edu 
Millinda Rumble,  
   Marketing/Promotions Specialist mjrumb0@pop.uky.edu 
 
 

 
KSBDC’s Statewide 

 
Lexington Area SBDC - UK  
UK-Downtown Center 
4th Floor Central Library Building 
140 East Main Street 
Lexington, KY 40507-1376 
(859) 257-7666   Fax: (859) 257-1751 
Toll-Free 888-475-7232 
 
Dee Dee Harbut, Director/ MC dharbut@uky.edu 
Mark Johnson, Assoc. Director / MC mljohn9@uky.edu 
William Bloom, MC (PT) wbloo2@uky.edu 
John Zink, MC (PT) Jmznk@insightbb.com 
Pamela Sizemore, Conference Coordinator psizemore@uky.edu  
Shawn Rogers, Communications Coordinator sbroge2@uky.edu 
 
 
Elizabethtown SBDC - UK 
1105 Juliana Court #6 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
(270) 765-6737  Fax: (270) 769-5095 
 
Patricia Krausman, Director/MC pksbdc@kvnet.org 
Lou Ann Allen, Information Coordinator lasbdc@kvnet.org   
 
 
Eastern Kentucky University SBDC 
The Center for Rural Development 
2292 S. Hwy 27, Suite 260 
Somerset, KY 42501 
(606) 677-6120  Fax:  (606) 677-6122 
Toll Free 1-877-EKU-SBDC 
Richmond Phone: (859) 622-1384 
Richmond Fax: (859) 622-1413    
 
Kathy Moats, Director/MC kmoats@centertech.com 
John Preston, MC jpreston@centertech.com 
Marlene Ogle, Secretary sbdc@centertech.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Greater Louisville SBDC  

123 East Main Street 
Louisville, KY 40202 
(502) 625-0145  Fax: (502) 625-1181 
NIA Center (502) 574-1145   NIA Fax (502) 574-1144  
 
Michael Ashcraft, Director/MC mashcraft@greaterlouisville.com 
Rita Nutt, MC rnutt@greaterlouisville.com 
Shelonda Stewart, MC sstewart@greaterlouisville.com 
Tom Daley, MC (PT) tdaley@greatelrlouisville.com 
Lisa Maddox, Programs Coordinator lmaddox@greaterlouisville.com 
 
 
 
Northern KY University SBDC  
Northern Kentucky University 
BEP Center 222 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
(859) 572-6524  Fax: (859) 572-6567 
 
Director/MC (Vacant)  
Sam Asmah, Assistant Director/MC asmahs@nku.edu 
Janice Hankla, Secretary hanklaj@nku.edu 
 
 
Southeast Kentucky Community and Technical College 
Southeast SBDC  
Bell County Campus 
1300 Chichester Ave. 
Middlesboro, KY 40965-2265 
(606) 242-2145, ext. 2034  Fax: (606) 242-4514 
Toll Free:  1-888-225-SBDC 
 
Sam Coleman, Director/MC  
Gabrielle Wright, Training Coor. (P/T) Gabriellen.Wright@kctcs.edu 
Wilma Denny, Staff Assistant Wilma.Denny@kctcs.edu 
 
 
Western Kentucky University - 
Bowling Green SBDC 
Western Kentucky University 
2355 Nashville Road 
Bowling Green, KY 42101 
(270) 745-1905  Fax: (270) 745-1931 
 
Richard S. Horn, Director/MC   rick.horn@wku.edu 
Candace Baker, Training Coordinator candace.baker@wku.edu 
Linda Jones, Administrative Assistant     linda.jones@wku.edu
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EAST KENTUCKY DISTRICT 
 
Morehead State University - Pikeville SBDC  
3455 N. Mayo Trail #4 



Pikeville, KY 41501 
(606) 432-5848  Fax: (606) 432-8924 
 
Mike Morley, District Director/MC m.morley@morehead-st.edu 
Rick Tejada, Part-Time Consultant ri.tejada@moreheadstate.edu 
Linda Casebolt, Secretary l.casebo@morehead-st.edu 
 
340 Main Street – Suite 200 
Paintsville, KY  41240 
(606) 788-7331  Fax: (606) 788-7332  
Lora Boyd,  M/C llboyd01@morehead-st.edu 
Tonya Sexton, Staff Assistant t.sexton@moreheadstate.edu 
 
 
 
Morehead State University - Morehead SBDC  
Morehead State University 
203 Combs Building 
Morehead, KY 40351 
(606) 783-2895  Fax: (606) 783-5020 
 
Director/MC vacant 
David Barber M/C d.barber@moreheadst.edu  
Ollie Floyd, Secretary o.floyd@morehead-st.edu 
 
 
Morehead State University - Ashland SBDC  
1645 Winchester Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Ashland, KY 41101 
(606) 329-8011  Fax: (606) 324-4570 
 
Kimberly Jenkins, Director/MC k.jenkin@morehead-st.edu 
Tammy Howard, Data Entry Spec. t.howard@morehead-st.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
WEST KENTUCKY DISTRICT 
 
Murray State University - Owensboro SBDC 
3860 U.S. Highway 60 West 
Owensboro, KY 42301 
(270) 926-8085  Fax: (270) 684-0714 
 
Mickey Johnson, District Dir/MC mickeyjohnson@gradd.com 
Lois Decker, MC  loisdecker@gradd.com 
Tricia Hudson, Secretary triciahudson@gradd.com 
 
 
Murray State University - Hopkinsville SBDC 
403 A West 9th Street 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
(270) 886-8666  Fax: (270) 881-9366 
 
Mike Cartner, Director/MC mike.cartner@murraystate.edu 
Gail Scillian, Receptionist gail.scillian@murraystate.edu 
 
 
Murray State University - Murray SBDC  
Murray State University 
Business Building South, Room 253 
Murray, KY 42071 
(270) 762-2856  Fax: (270) 762-3049 
 
Rosemary Miller, Dir/MC rosemary.miller@murraystate.edu 
Sara Dixon, Secretary sara.dixon@murraystate.edu 
 
 
Murray State University - Paducah SBDC 
MSU-Harry L. Crisp Sr. Regional Higher Ed Campus 
3000 Irvin Cobb 
Paducah, KY 42001  
(270) 442-3897 Fax: (270) 762-5473 
 
Loretta Daniel, MC loretta.daniel@murraystate.edu 
 
 

 
- Kentucky Business Environmental Assistance Program - 

Air Quality (KBEAP) 
 

227 C M Gatton College of Business & Economics  
University of Kentucky 

Lexington, KY 40506-0034 
(859) 257-1131  Fax: (859) 323-1907 

 
Greg Copley, Director gccopl1@uky.edu 
Kenya K. Stump, Environmental Consultant ckeny2@uky.edu 
Eric Byrd, Environmental Consultant ejbyrd0@uky.edu 
Millinda Rumble,  
    Marketing/Promotions Specialist mjrumb0@pop.uky.edu 
Lisa Coffey, Administrative Assistant lisa.coffey@uky.edu  
 

 
 


